## Rodeo de Santa Fe Mutton Bustin Application

## WAIVER OF LIABILITY ENTRY FEE: \$25.00

NAME:			Performance Date
ADDRESS:			Arrive at the South end of arena by
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	by 6:15pm.
Date of Birth:	Age:	Childs weight:	Cell Phone#
they compete and mu Contestants must we vests will be provided guards. Parents may a spurs allowed. Parent from Rodeo De Santa registration fee, there forward on the sheep. The undersigned here functions. The unders De Santa Fe committe sponsors, and the City cause, be it foreseen of the undersigned's fant committee, its sponso liability whatsoever a in the Rodeo De Sant participation may sub abrasions, contusions We, the undersigned participation of our of We release the Rode corporations and org Rodeo de Santa Fe au children. WE GIVE LOCAL HOSE TO ADMINISTER NEC	st not weigh near closed toed and must be accompany the accompany of the accompany of Santa Fe for unforeseen.	nore than 60 lbs. Proof of shoes, long pants and lo worn by all contestants. Ye child to the gate near the accompany their child in the they ride. If a child decid funds made. There are NO as. Rodeo tickets are NO ll risks and hazards incident waives, releases, indemnits, directors, agents, operate from any claim or injury we are the many claim or injury, included a full liability and medic and injuries of a more seen the stant listed above, do in any or all Rodeo de Sa and the from any and all liabilities. CIANS, AND OR MEDICAL	hereby fully agree and consent to the nta Fe Events.  Icers, directors, and any other persons, sponsorship and the production on any es for injuries occurring to our child/  PERSONNEL AT THE RODEO PERMISSION INJURIES OUR CHILD/CHILDREN MAY
V			DATE
X	rent/Guardi:	 an	_ DATE:
X	•	uii	DATE:
Signature PARENT/			

If you cannot follow the rules set above, do not enter your child in Mutton Bustin.

Mail entry with payment to Rodeo de Santa Fe Attn: Mutton Bustin 3239 Rodeo Rd, Santa Fe, NM 87507